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Molina Healthcare of California 
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
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February 29, 2024 

Imperial ☐

 Riverside ☒

San Bernardino ☒

Los Angeles☒

Orange ☐ 
 Sacramento ☒

San Diego ☒

Behavioral Health Services Platform Launch 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal 
line of business. 

What you need to know: 
The Department of Health Care Services (DHCS) officially 
launched its Behavioral Health Virtual Services Platform to 
provide behavioral health services for all Californian children, 
youth, young adults, and their families, regardless of income, 
health insurance, or immigration status. Help DHCS spread the 
word to these communities!  

DHCS is offering the following applications:  

• BrightLife Kids: Children aged 0-12, parents, and 
caregivers 

• Soluna: Teens and young adults aged 13-25 

These platforms offer access to FREE behavioral health 
services, including:  

• One-on-one coaching with a qualified and trained 
behavioral health coach 

o Delivered through video, in-app chat in English 
and Spanish, and via telephone coaching in all 
Medi-Cal threshold languages 

• Digital education and behavioral wellness support 
exercises 

• Care navigation services and a searchable directory of 
trusted local health resources 

• Moderated forums to connect users with other youth or 
caregivers 

Provider Action 
Soluna and BrightLife Kids are available 
through: 

• Downloadable smartphone 
applications 

o IOS: Soluna and BrightLife 
Kids  

o Android: Soluna  
• Website portal  
• Telephone 

To view a demo of each app, please 
watch these brief videos:  

• BrightLife Kids: 
https://vimeo.com/902414891/c0
b8e2f1ab 

• Soluna: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1S
ZZrNp4UnqNXyavoNZR8XfqPNAEe
6q5y/view 

For additional information on this 
program, please visit CalHOPE.org. If you 
have questions for DHCS, please send 
your inquiries to CYBHI@dhcs.ca.gov.  
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County 
Area 

Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

(SNFs, LTSS, ICF/DD) 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

LaToya Watts 562-549-4069 Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County 
Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Marina Higby 916-561-8550 Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the MHC Provider Bulletin, email 
mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, 

and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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